Department of Statistics, Siksha-Bhavana
Visva-Bharati

Examination schedule for B.Sc. Semester I Examination, 2023
(For regular and back candidates)

Date

1

20/03/24 (Wednesday) ‘

Time
[10:00-13:00

Paper
MISTOIA (Theory)/ CCIA(Back)
MIST02/CC2 (Back)

. 22/03/24 (Friday) 10:00-13:00
' 27/03/24 (Wednesday) 10:00-12:00 MISTOIB (Practical /CC I B (Back-
~ Practical)
_ 02/04/24 (Tuesday) [U 0{] 13:00 - Mullldlc:plmary (Theory)
03/04/24 (W tdncsd'é)_)__ 10:00-13:00 Multidiciplinary (Practical)
04/04/24 (Thursday) 10:00-12:00 - AECC
05/04/24 (Friday) 10:00-13:00 MNSTOIA (Theory) /GEC-1A |
~ 08/04/24 (Monday) 10:00-12:00 MNSTOIB (Practical) /GEC-1B (Prac.) |
09/04/24 (Tuesday) 10:00-12:00 ' Tagore Studies

Examination schedule for M.Se. Semester 1 Examination, 2023

(For regular and back candidates)

[ Date Time Paper _ .
|' 12/03/24 (Tuesday) ~ 14:00-17:00 ] MSC-11
i 15/03/24 (Friday) 14:00-17:00 MSC-12

18/03/24 (Monday) 14:00-17:00 MSC-13 ]
| 21/03/24 (Thursday) ~ 14:00-17:00 MSC-14
_ 27/03/24 (Wednesday) -~ 10:00-14:00 MSC-15 (Practical) J
I 28/03/24 (Thursday) 10:00-14:00 MSC-16 (Practical) |
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